pot.

st.C.

20 km silnice - Kobefice - Kobeficka dvacitka - nedéle 14.03.1993 - 12.ro¢nik

piijmeni

PROKOP
BUKOVJAN
NEUWIRTH
NEMEC
BUCEK
TSAMETIS
VELICKA
PODMOLIK
HOLES
SIMONAK
RYS
BALAZ
JADRNICEK
KRAVCIK
HOLEC
SUKENIK
BORUCKY
BROZ
STUCHLIK
WAWROSZ
PASTRNAK
NOVAK
BULKA
LICMAN
JERAKAS
JASEK
KVASSAY
RYBOR
HANZLIK
HLUCHNIK
VIKTORA
PODZORNY
GRATZA
VYTISK
KREFKY
VOJKUVKA
PROCHAZKA
VASUTOVA
ZREBNY
SUKENIK
SMOLA
FEJGL

jméno

Petr

Petr
Alexandr
Ondfej
Michal
Nikos
Zdenek
Tomas
Milan
Marek
Jaromir
Roman
Petr
Miroslav
Frantisek
Frantisek
Jifi

Jifi

Pavel
Jan
Vladimir
Pavel
Milan
Josef
Jorgos
Roman
Ladislav
Max
Giinter
Rudolf
Miroslav
Ervin
Heldemar
Alfons
Manfréd
Jan
Vaclav
Veéra
Jaroslav
Jaromir
Josef

Zden&k

narozeni

25.11.1972
28.08.1964
15.12.1955
18.10.1957
22.03.2054
6.9.1942
16.03.1962
00.00.1969
00.00.1964
19.12.1964
11.06.1964
07.06.1965
29.09.1957
05.09.1953
06.02.1946
27.02.1949
3.5.1961
05.06.1954
7.7.1950
00.00.1946
12.11.1958
00.00.1971
10.1.1953
14.02.1961
20.08.1940
09.11.1973
15.10.1954
02.06.1962
00.00.1939
16.06.1962
00.00.1964
2.11.1941
00.00.1941
01.11.1949
23.09.1964
23.06.1968
12.01.1945
16.01.1957
22.07.1946
00.00.1972
9.2.1951
1.3.1942

stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

oddil

AC Havifov

Otrokovice

Maraton klub Ostrava
Otrokovice

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
Lokomotiva Ostrava

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
Otrokovice

AC Havifov

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
SKP Holesov

Titan Frenstat pod Radho$tém

Lokomotiva Ostrava

Dil Doubrava

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
MCHZ Ostrava

AO Kobetice

SK Brumla Ostrava

TJ Galena Opava
EKOSTAV Bysttice nad OIsi
Maraton klub Ostrava
Slezan Frydek-Mistek

Dil Dukla

Maraton klub Ostrava

TJ VOKD Poruba

AO Kobetice

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
AO Kobefice

AO Kobetice

Jiskra DobeSov

Pekéarny Karvina

Slavoj Cesky Té&sin

Dolni Benesov

Liga 100 Ostrava

Slavia Pist

Chuchelna
OSTRAVA-Stara Béla
Maraton klub Ostrava

BK Opava

Podvihov

OSTRAVA

Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek

1:04:23
1:04:46
1:05:06
1:05:55
1:07:46
1:08:33
1:08:56
1:09:32
1:09:53
1:10:20

—_

:10:25

—_

:11:24

—_

11:27

—

:11:36

:12:47

:13:08

—

:13:26

—_

:13:50

—_

:13:55

—_

:14:23

—_

:14:43

—_

:15:34

—_

:17:00

—_

:17:20

—_

:17:20

—_

:17:54

—_

:18:15

—

:18:26

:18:54

:19:27
1:19:45
1:20:06
1:21:34
1:22:22
1:22:40
1:22:49
1:23:22
1:23:36
1:24:34
1:25:11
1:26:18
1:26:34

kategorie

1. /do 39/
2. /do 39/
3. /do 39/
4. /do 39/
5. /do 39/
1. /50-59/
6. /do 39/
7. /do 39/
8. /do 39/
9. /do 39/
10. /do 39/
11. /do 39/
12. /do 39/
1. /40-49/
2. /40-49/
3. /40-49/
13./do 39/
14. /do 39/
4./40-49/
5. /40-49/
15. /do 39/
16. /do 39/
6. /40-49/
17. /do 39/
2./50-59/
18. /do 39/
19. /do 39/
20. /do 39/
3./50-59/
21. /do 39/
22./do 39/
4. /50-59/
5. /50-59/
7. /40-49/
23. /do 39/
24. /do 39/
8. /40-49/

1. /zeny/
9. /40-49/
25. /do 39/
10. /40-49/
6./50-59/



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

SVETLIK
HEJDUK
JELINEK
LEBEDA
BERKOVA
JANKURA
RINKA
MIENCIEL
ZAPLETALIK ing.
SKALOVA
URBIS
CHMELAR
NOVOTNA
MATYSIK
ZIKES
FALOUT
KASNY
BENA
DRASTICH
KRAL
BERNATIK
KITKA
SUSTEK
OPICHAL
PASEK

Jan
Jaroslav
Jifi
Robert
Renata
Milan
Erich
Miroslav
Pavel
Lenka
Jan

Jan

Eva
Vladimir
Frantisek
Milan
Josef
Jaroslav
Milan
Josef
Jaroslav
Jindfich
Miroslav
Tomas

Alfons

08.05.1947
00.00.1939
31.3.1955
00.00.1976
00.00.1975
00.00.1940
23.09.1954
18.11.1945
02.05.1949
9.2.1954
16.07.1949
00.00.1961
24.05.1948
14.05.1948
25.3.1928
07.12.1945
00.00.1941
00.00.1929
13.02.1938
3.9.1941
14.12.1920
27.07.1932
00.00.1936
10.07.1970
00.00.1942

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Slezan Frydek-Mistek

BK Opava
Galena Opava
Galena Opava
TJ Galena Opava
TJ hlu¢in

BK Opava

Liga 100 Ostrava
NOHYB Praha
Meteor Praha

AO Kobetice

Letohrad

Matys Ostrava

Slezan Frydek-Mistek

MEZ Mobhelnice
Sokol Bolatice
BK Opava
DPMO Ostrava

BK Opava

Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek

Ostrava

KCT pti TJ VZB

Bolatice

Vysledkova listina + MARATON Béhy mimo drahu

1:27:02
1:27:27
1:27:58
1:27:58
1:27:58
1:28:52
1:30:28
1:30:28
1:31:34
1:32:38
1:33:25
1:34:25
1:36:30
1:37:27
1:37:51
1:38:52
1:41:04
1:42:05
1:45:06
1:46:05
1:47:28
1:48:25
1:49:50
1:56:29
1:58:29

11. /40-49/
7. /50-59/
26. /do 39/
27. /do 39/
2. /zeny/
8./50-59/
28. /do 39/
12. /40-49/
13. /40-49/
3. /zeny/
14. /40-49/
29. /do 39/
4. /zeny/
15. /40-49/
1. /nad 60/
16. /40-49/
9. /50-59/
2. /nad 60/
10. /50-59/
11./50-59/
3. /nad 60/
4. /nad 60/
12./50-59/
30. /do 39/
13./50-59/



